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           PROFIT & LOSS APPROPRIATION A/C  

           FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 

Dr.  Cr. 

Liabilities 
Amount 

(Rs.) 
Assets 

Amount 

(Rs.) 

To Interest on Capital 

     A’s Capital A/c  

     B’s Capital A/c  

     C’s Capital A/c  

To B’s Capital A/c - Salary 

To C’s Capital A/c - Commission 

To Profit transferred to: 

     A’s Capital A/c  

     B’s Capital A/c  

     C’s Capital A/c  

 

40,000 

30,000 

20,000 

 

 

 

 

26,000 

26,000 

26,000 

 

 

 

90,000 

36,000 

12,000 

 

 

 

 

78,000 

By Profit & Loss A/c 2,16,000 

 

Total 2,16,000 Total 2,16,000 

 

Working Note 

Partner Profit Interest on 
Capital 

Total Guarantee Deficit 

A 26,000  26,000 25,000 Nil 

B 26,000 30,000 56,000 55,000 Nil 

 

http://www.accountsaptitude.com
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCZs-jHWW_r44dJIc6ONfXQw

