



## **PROFIT & LOSS APPROPRIATION A/C** FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Dr.				Cr.
Liabilities	Amount	Assets	Amount	
		(Rs.)		(Rs.)
To Interest on Capital			By Profit & Loss A/c	2,16,000
A's Capital A/c	40,000			
B's Capital A/c	30,000			
C's Capital A/c	20,000	90,000		
To B's Capital A/c - Salary		36,000		
To C's Capital A/c - Commission		12,000		
To Profit transferred to:				
A's Capital A/c				
B's Capital A/c	26,000	JUNIS		
C's Capital A/c	26,000	TIDE		
	26,000	78,000		
	Total	2,16,000	Tota	1 2,16,000

## Working Note

Partner	Profit	Interest on Capital	Total	Guarantee	Deficit
А	26,000		26,000	25,000	Nil
В	26,000	30,000	56,000	55,000	Nil